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Gamblers, 34 Runs
8" Jumps, 2 Runs

8002 N Keister, Papillon, Monique Plinck
8006 SS Mable, Miniature American Shepherd, Lindsay

Kelly

12" Jumps, 3 Runs

12001 C Booty, Mixed Breed, Holly Burchsted
12003 C Olive, Miniature Schnauzer, Meg Haviland
12004 BS Artie, Mixed Breed, Molly Riser

16"S Jumps, 9 Runs

16002 CS Gillyweed, Boxer, Michele Levitt
16013 CS Dexter, English Shepherd Dog, Roxanne Winslow
16008 NS Buttercup, Australian Cattle Dog, Jessica Bustin
16010 CS Into, Border Collie, Mary Champagne
16017 NS Surrey, Labrador Retriever, Claudia McCutcheon
16020 CS Stella, Labrador Retriever, Julia Leonardo
16025 CS Sirius, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever,

Michele Levitt
16027 CS Wednesday, Border Collie, Susanne Diana
16024 NS Tag, Border Collie, Roxanne Winslow

16" Jumps, 4 Runs

16004 C Marvelette, Mixed Breed, Kate Bigger
16016 N Gage, Poodle-Miniature, Jennifer Laporte
16018 N Sass, Poodle-Miniature, Debbie West
16023 C Budgie, Mixed Breed, Kate Bigger

20" Jumps, 14 Runs

20001 C Flair, Border Collie, Lauren Mitchell
20005 C Moxie, Border Collie, Amanda Muller
20008 S Speck, Mixed Breed, Jessica Bustin
20009 C Flo, Labrador Retriever, Pollyanna Mead
20011 C Poppet, Border Collie, Nolan Ring
20012 N Strive, Border Collie, Michele Levitt
20016 N Grip, Border Collie, Lauren Mitchell
20017 C Jiminy, Australian Koolie, Carolyn Ross
20018 N Phoebe, Brittany Spaniel, Kristina Wittchen
20025 C Truman, Border Collie, Sondra Affolter
20026 N Berry, Border Collie, Mary Champagne
20027 B Nori, Mixed Breed, Molly Riser
20029 C Schemer, Belgian Malinois, Anne Riba
20030 C Flex, Border Collie, Lauren Mitchell

22" Jumps, 1 Run

22001 N Juno, Labrador Retriever, Kimberly Janeczek

24" Jumps, 1 Run

24001 C Pandemonium, Border Collie, Holly Burchsted
 

Agility Beg-Nov, 17 Runs
Sel & Reg 8" Jumps, 1 Run

8001 NS Tajer, Schipperke, Marion Johnson

Sel & Reg 12" Jumps, 1 Run

12004 BS Artie, Mixed Breed, Molly Riser

Sel 16" Jumps, 4 Runs

16008 NS Buttercup, Australian Cattle Dog, Jessica Bustin
16015 NS Beat, Mixed Breed, Lora Abbott
16017 NS Surrey, Labrador Retriever, Claudia McCutcheon
16024 NS Tag, Border Collie, Roxanne Winslow

Reg 16" Jumps, 3 Runs

16016 N Gage, Poodle-Miniature, Jennifer Laporte
16018 N Sass, Poodle-Miniature, Debbie West
16026 N Solveig, Border Collie, Susanne Diana

Reg 20" Jumps, 7 Runs

20002 N Kali, Belgian Malinois, Anne Riba
20012 N Strive, Border Collie, Michele Levitt
20016 N Grip, Border Collie, Lauren Mitchell
20018 N Phoebe, Brittany Spaniel, Kristina Wittchen
20024 N Moonshine, Border Collie, Hannah Sardo
20026 N Berry, Border Collie, Mary Champagne
20027 B Nori, Mixed Breed, Molly Riser

Reg 22" Jumps, 1 Run

22001 N Juno, Labrador Retriever, Kimberly Janeczek
 

Agility Sen-Chp, 27 Runs
Sel & Reg 8" Jumps, 3 Runs

8007 CS Bocci, Schipperke, Marion Johnson
8003 SS Ballz, German Spitz, Jessica Tolchinsky
8006 SS Mable, Miniature American Shepherd, Lindsay

Kelly

Sel & Reg 12" Jumps, 5 Runs

12001 C Booty, Mixed Breed, Holly Burchsted
12002 CS Wiley, Mixed Breed, Carolyn Ewers
12003 C Olive, Miniature Schnauzer, Meg Haviland
12005 CS Roots, Rat Terrier, Lora Abbott
12006 C Zipper, Schipperke, Marion Johnson

Sel 16" Jumps, 5 Runs

16002 CS Gillyweed, Boxer, Michele Levitt
16010 CS Into, Border Collie, Mary Champagne
16013 CS Dexter, English Shepherd Dog, Roxanne Winslow
16020 CS Stella, Labrador Retriever, Julia Leonardo
16027 CS Wednesday, Border Collie, Susanne Diana

Reg 16" Jumps, 3 Runs

16004 C Marvelette, Mixed Breed, Kate Bigger
16019 C Cashew, Mixed Breed, Sophie Webb
16023 C Budgie, Mixed Breed, Kate Bigger

Reg 20" Jumps, 10 Runs
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20001 C Flair, Border Collie, Lauren Mitchell
20003 S Rudy, Border Collie, Marta Walkowska
20005 C Moxie, Border Collie, Amanda Muller
20008 S Speck, Mixed Breed, Jessica Bustin
20009 C Flo, Labrador Retriever, Pollyanna Mead
20011 C Poppet, Border Collie, Nolan Ring
20017 C Jiminy, Australian Koolie, Carolyn Ross
20025 C Truman, Border Collie, Sondra Affolter
20029 C Schemer, Belgian Malinois, Anne Riba
20030 C Flex, Border Collie, Lauren Mitchell

Reg 24" Jumps, 1 Run

24001 C Pandemonium, Border Collie, Holly Burchsted
 

Masters Agility, 27 Runs
Sel & Reg 12" Jumps, 3 Runs

12002 CS Wiley, Mixed Breed, Carolyn Ewers
12003 C Olive, Miniature Schnauzer, Meg Haviland
12005 CS Roots, Rat Terrier, Lora Abbott

Sel 16" Jumps, 2 Runs

16010 CS Into, Border Collie, Mary Champagne
16013 CS Dexter, English Shepherd Dog, Roxanne Winslow

Sel 20" Jumps, 1 Run

20020 BS Blu Berry, Poodle-Standard, Jessica Tolchinsky

Reg 16" Jumps, 4 Runs

16004 C Marvelette, Mixed Breed, Kate Bigger
16016 N Gage, Poodle-Miniature, Jennifer Laporte
16019 C Cashew, Mixed Breed, Sophie Webb
16023 C Budgie, Mixed Breed, Kate Bigger

Reg 20" Jumps, 15 Runs

20001 C Flair, Border Collie, Lauren Mitchell
20002 N Kali, Belgian Malinois, Anne Riba
20003 S Rudy, Border Collie, Marta Walkowska
20004 N Billie Beans, Border Collie, Holly Burchsted
20005 C Moxie, Border Collie, Amanda Muller
20009 C Flo, Labrador Retriever, Pollyanna Mead
20011 C Poppet, Border Collie, Nolan Ring
20012 N Strive, Border Collie, Michele Levitt
20017 C Jiminy, Australian Koolie, Carolyn Ross
20018 N Phoebe, Brittany Spaniel, Kristina Wittchen
20021 B Cosmo, Mixed Breed, Rebecca Shane
20025 C Truman, Border Collie, Sondra Affolter
20026 N Berry, Border Collie, Mary Champagne
20030 C Flex, Border Collie, Lauren Mitchell
20029 C Schemer, Belgian Malinois, Anne Riba

Reg 22" Jumps, 1 Run

22001 N Juno, Labrador Retriever, Kimberly Janeczek

Reg 24" Jumps, 1 Run

24001 C Pandemonium, Border Collie, Holly Burchsted
 

Jumping Beg-Nov, 16 Runs
8" Jumps, 2 Runs

8001 NS Tajer, Schipperke, Marion Johnson
8002 N Keister, Papillon, Monique Plinck

16" Jumps, 5 Runs

16015 NS Beat, Mixed Breed, Lora Abbott
16016 N Gage, Poodle-Miniature, Jennifer Laporte
16018 N Sass, Poodle-Miniature, Debbie West
16024 NS Tag, Border Collie, Roxanne Winslow
16026 N Solveig, Border Collie, Susanne Diana

20" Jumps, 8 Runs

20004 N Billie Beans, Border Collie, Holly Burchsted
20012 N Strive, Border Collie, Michele Levitt
20016 N Grip, Border Collie, Lauren Mitchell
20020 BS Blu Berry, Poodle-Standard, Jessica Tolchinsky
20021 B Cosmo, Mixed Breed, Rebecca Shane
20024 N Moonshine, Border Collie, Hannah Sardo
20026 N Berry, Border Collie, Mary Champagne
20027 B Nori, Mixed Breed, Molly Riser

22" Jumps, 1 Run

22001 N Juno, Labrador Retriever, Kimberly Janeczek
 

Jumping Sen-Chp, 25 Runs
8" Jumps, 2 Runs

8007 CS Bocci, Schipperke, Marion Johnson
8003 SS Ballz, German Spitz, Jessica Tolchinsky

12" Jumps, 5 Runs

12001 C Booty, Mixed Breed, Holly Burchsted
12002 CS Wiley, Mixed Breed, Carolyn Ewers
12003 C Olive, Miniature Schnauzer, Meg Haviland
12005 CS Roots, Rat Terrier, Lora Abbott
12006 C Zipper, Schipperke, Marion Johnson

16" Jumps, 8 Runs

16004 C Marvelette, Mixed Breed, Kate Bigger
16005 C Nerys, Australian Koolie, Carolyn Ross
16002 CS Gillyweed, Boxer, Michele Levitt
16010 CS Into, Border Collie, Mary Champagne
16013 CS Dexter, English Shepherd Dog, Roxanne Winslow
16019 C Cashew, Mixed Breed, Sophie Webb
16023 C Budgie, Mixed Breed, Kate Bigger
16027 CS Wednesday, Border Collie, Susanne Diana

20" Jumps, 9 Runs

20001 C Flair, Border Collie, Lauren Mitchell
20003 S Rudy, Border Collie, Marta Walkowska
20005 C Moxie, Border Collie, Amanda Muller
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20009 C Flo, Labrador Retriever, Pollyanna Mead
20011 C Poppet, Border Collie, Nolan Ring
20025 C Truman, Border Collie, Sondra Affolter
20017 C Jiminy, Australian Koolie, Carolyn Ross
20029 C Schemer, Belgian Malinois, Anne Riba
20030 C Flex, Border Collie, Lauren Mitchell

24" Jumps, 1 Run

24001 C Pandemonium, Border Collie, Holly Burchsted
 

Masters Jumping, 27 Runs
12" Jumps, 3 Runs

12002 CS Wiley, Mixed Breed, Carolyn Ewers
12003 C Olive, Miniature Schnauzer, Meg Haviland
12005 CS Roots, Rat Terrier, Lora Abbott

16" Jumps, 6 Runs

16004 C Marvelette, Mixed Breed, Kate Bigger
16010 CS Into, Border Collie, Mary Champagne
16013 CS Dexter, English Shepherd Dog, Roxanne Winslow
16016 N Gage, Poodle-Miniature, Jennifer Laporte
16019 C Cashew, Mixed Breed, Sophie Webb
16023 C Budgie, Mixed Breed, Kate Bigger

20" Jumps, 16 Runs

20001 C Flair, Border Collie, Lauren Mitchell
20002 N Kali, Belgian Malinois, Anne Riba
20003 S Rudy, Border Collie, Marta Walkowska
20004 N Billie Beans, Border Collie, Holly Burchsted
20005 C Moxie, Border Collie, Amanda Muller
20009 C Flo, Labrador Retriever, Pollyanna Mead
20011 C Poppet, Border Collie, Nolan Ring
20012 N Strive, Border Collie, Michele Levitt
20017 C Jiminy, Australian Koolie, Carolyn Ross
20018 N Phoebe, Brittany Spaniel, Kristina Wittchen
20020 BS Blu Berry, Poodle-Standard, Jessica Tolchinsky
20021 B Cosmo, Mixed Breed, Rebecca Shane
20025 C Truman, Border Collie, Sondra Affolter
20026 N Berry, Border Collie, Mary Champagne
20029 C Schemer, Belgian Malinois, Anne Riba
20030 C Flex, Border Collie, Lauren Mitchell

22" Jumps, 1 Run

22001 N Juno, Labrador Retriever, Kimberly Janeczek

24" Jumps, 1 Run

24001 C Pandemonium, Border Collie, Holly Burchsted
 


